
Total

Total Number of 

Households
1,541

Total Number of 

Persons
2,053

Number of Children

(under age 18) 468

Number of Persons

(18 to 24)
163

Number of Persons

(over age 24)
1,422

Total

729

1,320

3

1

Total

1,661

392

Total

Point-in-Time Count FL-507 Orlando/Orange, Osceola, Seminole 

Counties CoC

Total Households and Persons

Sheltered Unsheltered
Emergency Transitional Safe Haven

801 402 0 338

1,183 510 0 360

360 95 0 13

87 60 0 16

736 355 0 331

Gender

Sheltered Unsheltered

Emergency Transitional Safe Haven

Female 476 163 0 90

Male 706 345 0 269

Transgender 1 2 0 0

Gender Non-Conforming 

(i.e. not exclusively male or 
0 0 0 1

Ethnicity

Sheltered Unsheltered

Emergency Transitional Safe Haven

Non-Hispanic/Non-Latino 926 424 0 311

Hispanic/Latino 257 86 0 49

Race

Sheltered Unsheltered

Emergency Transitional Safe Haven

Date of PIT Count: 1/24/2018

Population: Sheltered and Unsheltered Count
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865

1,035

7

21

7

118

Chronically 

Total number of persons

White 456 206 0 203

Black or African-American 632 267 0 136

Asian 2 3 0 2

American Indian or Alaska 

Native
9 4 0 8

Native Hawaiian or Other 

Pacific Islander
2 3 0 2

Multiple Races 82 27 0 9

Sheltered Unsheltered Total

Emergency Transitional Safe Haven

119 0 153 272
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