Point-in-Time Count FL-507 Orlando/Orange, Osceola, Seminole Counties CoC

Date of PIT Count: 1/24/2018

Population: Sheltered and Unsheltered Count

Total Households and Persons

	Sheltered			Unsheltered	Total
	Emergency	Transitional	Safe Haven		
Total Number of Households	801	402	0	338	1,541
Total Number of Persons	1,183	510	0	360	2,053
Number of Children (under age 18)	360	95	0	13	468
Number of Persons (18 to 24)	87	60	0	16	163
Number of Persons (over age 24)	736	355	0	331	1,422

Gender

	Sheltered			Unsheltered	Total
	Emergency	Transitional	Safe Haven		
Female	476	163	0	90	729
Male	706	345	0	269	1,320
Transgender	1	2	0	0	3
Gender Non-Conforming (i.e. not exclusively male or	0	0	0	1	1

Ethnicity

	Sheltered			Unsheltered	Total
	Emergency	Transitional	Safe Haven		
Non-Hispanic/Non-Latino	926	424	0	311	1,661
Hispanic/Latino	257	86	0	49	392

Race

Sheltered			Unsheltered	Total
Emergency	Transitional	Safe Haven		

White	456	206	0	203	865
Black or African-American	632	267	0	136	1,035
Asian	2	3	0	2	7
American Indian or Alaska Native	9	4	0	8	21
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	2	3	0	2	7
Multiple Races	82	27	0	9	118
Chronically	Sheltered			Unsheltered	Total
	Emergency	Transitional	Safe Haven		
Total number of persons	119		0	153	272